Website for online Bid application 
and payment * 

 Website: www.jaipurjda.org 
 For participating in the Bid, the Bidder has to apply for this Bid and pay the Bidding 

Document Fee, RISL Processing Fee & Bid Security Deposit online only. 
o Bidding document fee: Rs. 2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred only) 
o RISL Processing Fee: Rs. 2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred only) 
o Requisite Bid Security Deposit. 
o The Bidders are required to submit Bid security, cost of Bidding documents, 

and Bid processing fees through online payment after registering with JDA on 
www.jaipurjda.org/e-services/e-tender portal.  In the absence of the requisite